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ARBOFLEX® PU 

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

CONTACTS

SCOTLAND

Crawford McAllister: 

crawford.mcallister@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07391 416 209

NORTH

Henry Swan: henry.swan@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07443 823 657

MIDLANDS

Ginny Brown: ginny.brown@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07376 364 047

DIRECTOR OF SALES ROOFING SYSTEMS UK    

John Whittaker: john.whittaker@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07919 694 588   T: 01623 627 285

SALES MANAGER LIQUIDS UK & IRL  

Luke Jones: luke.jones@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07376 364 048

SALES SUPPORT

Michelle Jefferies: info.uk@ccm-europe.com  

T: 01623 627 285

MARKETING SUPPORT

Shail Chauhan: shail.chauhan@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07487 802 537

EAST

Charlie Patrick: charlie.patrick@ccm-europe.com    

M: 07979 243 348

SOUTH EAST

Steve Brookman: steve.brookman@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07958 015 416

SOUTH WEST

Tracey Aumpu: tracey.aumpu@ccm-europe.com 

M: 07540 686 974

TECHNICAL SERVICES

Frank Turner: frank.turner@ccm-europe.com

M: 07920 077 677

ARBOFLEX® PU is a 
pure polyurethane 
single component 
liquid, which once 
cured forms a 
seamless elastic 
membrane. The 
material properties 
of ARBOFLEX PU
enable it to be 
airtight and 
waterproof on a 
range of substrates.

Installation  

Flexibility 

Surface  

Curing Time 

ARBOFLEX PU 

Moisture curing, allowing more time to install

Remains permanently flexible when cured

Installed on most substrates without need 
for priming. (For Concrete, EPDM & TPO 
substrates consult our technical team)  

Instantly waterproof once matting is 
encapsulated 

GRP 

Requires a catalyst to cure, can have issues 
with humidity

Little or no movement 

Designed for new decks 

Damaged if it rains during installation 

20 YEARS

PRODUCT INSTALLATION

ARBOFLEX
Sales Flyer

ARBOFLEX PU
Installation Videos
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ARBOFLEX® ADVANTAGE

• Fast and Easy Installation
• �Ready to use straight out of the tin 

– single component PU
• �Weather-resistant: can be used all 

year round
• Seamless finish
• Green roof compatible
• BBA Certified
• Instantly water-resistant
• �Adapts to any surface such as 

uneven, curved or irregular surfaces


